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Bowler

Aaron Calica
Areg Otuzbiryan
Porfirio Jimeno lll
Oscar Leon
Sebastian Arellano
Jacob Torre
Joseph Stanley
Dylan Tuch
Kasen Galsim
Chris Madrid
Aiden Banaag
Paolo Samson
Zane Piper
Xander Samson
Jayden Macias
Ryan Cantos
Arman Otuzbiryan

Ramon (RJ) Escurel IV

Ayden Murray
Daniel Arana
Brendan Lercel
Sean Kim

Owen Berger

lan Fiel

Jude Webb

Jacob Calvillo
Eric Schuksta
Daniel Fritz
Tristan Spradlin
Matthew Rada
Aiden Shippy
Cameron Lawrence
Alberto Suazo
Ryan Dornfeld
Makaio Yu
Manuel Gonzalez
Cameron Williams
Daniel Rios

Kevin Asberry
Antonio Rodriguez Ill
Nicholas Moore
Darren Lopez
Chason Hou
Zachary Sinor
Ethan Santos
Jason Castaneda
Jeremy Tokudomi
lan Martinez
Geovanny Villalobos
Colin Moreno
Jack Linhorst
James Asberry
Tristen Haro
Ricky Madrid
Austin Espin

Kolin Espin
Joseph Marin
Antonio Mattera
Xander Rodriguez
Diego Trujillo
Anand Guruji

Ben Alvarez
Brandon Warner(Y)
Kevin Hand
Jesus Lopez
Hayden Fick
Wiley Eubanks
Carlos Velasquez

Score
1463
1433
1417
1389
1386
1382
1380
1368
1365
1329
1321
1305
1302
1298
1297
1294
1292
1288
1286
1279
1275
1270
1268
1262
1259
1259
1257
1257
1251
1247
1244
1232
1220
1219
1212
1206
1201
1199
1197
1192
1189
1187
1184
1181
1175
1172
1165
1165
1163
1160
1159
1154
1150
1147
1142
1131
1131
1129
1127
1117
1113
1111
1105
1088
1087
1074
1055
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2024 GLAC USBC Youth Championships
All-Events Unofficial Results

Scholarships
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Div

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
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Bowler

Aiyana Garcera
Jaylen Collier
Georgia Doetzl
Layla Ortiz
Desirae Cordero
AnnMarie Jimenez
Kelsey Tuch
Alexandra Rodriguez
Emily Gonzales
Dakota Degracia
Kelsey Giriffin
Lorna Roy

Janice Tuch

Olivia Castaneda
Allison Ayala
Alisha Lam

Zahria Lemons
Sierra Terry
Jaylynn Moore

Score Scholarships

1332 $
1297 $
1257 $
1253
1241
1225
1222
1191
1171
1167
1167
1161
1158
1142
1140
1121
1119
1100
1082

Div

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls



